XABMERVELASCON

XABIER
VELASCO ORSA HONDARRIBIA
|ZA
N& ecute; en:
IRUN 05-07-
1991
En N©°
Saison Club compétition Condition fois  NC°fois
dansla
ACT bateau
2023 Non
2023 Non
2022 Non
2021 HONDARRIBIA Qui Formé 8 12 2
2020 HONDARRIBIA Qui Formé 6 12 2
2019 HONDARRIBIA Qui Formé 8 12 2
2018 HONDARRIBIA Qui Formé 9 10 2
2017 HONDARRIBIA Qui Formé 4 14 2
2016 HONDARRIBIA Non Formé
2015 HONDARRIBIA Non Formé
2014 HONDARRIBIA Non Formé

Club

ORSA
HONDARRIBIA

Club No°

Meilleur Pire

sur le suppléant classification pointsdrapeaux temp  temp

203
171
201
197
196

D W o O O

19:21,74 21:3:
19:18,66 21:2¢
19:15,76 21:2,
19:22,96 21:4¢
19:13,36 22:0;



